McCRIMMONS
Publishing Company Ltd.
SCHOOL LEAVERS’ GIFTS
2026 Catalogue
 sales@mccrimmons.com  www.mccrimmons.com  01702 218956
BOOKS & BIBLES
 sales@mccrimmons.com  www.mccrimmons.com  01702 218956
Personalised: My Prayer Book

 sales@mccrimmons.com  www.mccrimmons.com  01702 218956
PENDANTS & BROOCHES
Order code CBC*(Choose Colour) | £1.95 (excl. VAT)
Wooden Bead Rosaries with Bookmark
Bead diameter: 6 mm Round | Bookmark: 20 x 5cm | Singly Packed | 5 Colours
Pink: CBC60176 White: CBC60178
Green: CBC60175 Light Blue: CBC60172
Red: CBC60177
8
PENDANTS & BROOCHES
 sales@mccrimmons.com  www.mccrimmons.com  01702 218956
1: Gold Finish Cross